
  2006-2007 Creighton University Fact Book      
 
 
SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION 
 
Table 3.3b: Fall 2004 Detail University Enrollment by School/College, Full/Part-Time Status and Sex 
 

 Full-time Part-time Total 
 Men Women Total Men Women Total Men Women Total 
Undergraduates          

College of Arts and Sciences 924 1,447 2,371 15 24 39 939 1,471 2,410 
College of Business Administration 417 236 653 6 6 12 423 242 665 

School of Nursing 38 386 424 4 31 35 42 417 459 
School of Medicine (PBP) 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 7 7 

University College 44 46 90 91 166 257 135 212 347 
SUB TOTAL – 

UNDERGRADUATES 
 

1,423 
 

2,122 
 

3,545 
 

116 
 

227 
 

343 
 

1,539 
 

2,349 
 

3,888 
          
Professional          

School of Dentistry 218 120 338 0 0 0 218 120 338 
School of Law 256 199 455 12 13 25 268 212 480 

School of Medicine 238 228 466 0 0 0 238 228 466 
School of Pharmacy and Health 

Professions 
 

274 
 

577 
 

851 
 

63 
 

104 
 

167 
 

337 
 

681 
 

1,018 
SUB TOTAL – PROFESSIONAL 986 1,124 2,110 75 117 192 1,061 1,241 2,302 

          
Graduate           

Graduate School 97 92 189 146 198 344 243 290 533 
          

UNIVERSITY TOTAL 2,506 3,338 5,844 337 542 879 2,843 3,880 6,723 
          
          
          

 
 

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500

Arts

Business

Nursing

Univ Col

Dentistry

Law

Medicine

Pharmacy/HP

Graduate

Fall 2004 Total University Enrollment

 
 


