2006-2007 Creighton University Fact Book

SECTION 3: UNIVERSITY DATA: OVERALL STUDENT INFORMATION

Table 3.3b: Fall 2004 Detail University Enrollment by School/College, Full/Part-Time Status and Sex

	Full-time			Part-time			Total		
	Men	Women	Total	Men	Women	Total	Men	Women	Total
Undergraduates									
College of Arts and Sciences	924	1,447	2,371	15	24	39	939	1,471	2,410
College of Business Administration	417	236	653	6	6	12	423	242	665
School of Nursing	38	386	424	4	31	35	42	417	459
School of Medicine (PBP)	0	7	7	0	0	0	0	7	7
University College	44	46	90	91	166	257	135	212	347
SUB TOTAL -									
UNDERGRADUATES	1,423	2,122	3,545	116	227	343	1,539	2,349	3,888
Professional									
School of Dentistry	218	120	338	0	0	0	218	120	338
School of Law	256	199	455	12	13	25	268	212	480
School of Medicine	238	228	466	0	0	0	238	228	466
School of Pharmacy and Health									
Professions	274	577	851	63	104	167	337	681	1,018
SUB TOTAL – PROFESSIONAL	986	1,124	2,110	75	117	192	1,061	1,241	2,302
Graduate									
Graduate School	97	92	189	146	198	344	243	290	533
UNIVERSITY TOTAL	2,506	3,338	5,844	337	542	879	2,843	3,880	6,723

Fall 2004 Total University Enrollment

